
Competition name: Winter Ball - 2017

Date: 18-19.02.2017

Orginizer: DSC NIKA (Oleg Chernov), DPG International, IDSCA

City: Moscow, Russia

Place: Korston Hotel Moscow

Chairman: Mikhail Sporykhin (Russia)

Scrutiny: Vasily Pshenichnikov (Russia)

Judges

AA Evgeny Antonov Russia

AB Alexandr Lebedev Russia

AC Tatiana Demina Russia

AD Sergey Duvanov Russia

AE Sergey Zakharov Russia

AF Karina Kalinicheva Russia

AG Alla Kolobova Russia

AH Andrey Naumov Russia

AI Svetlana Polianina Russia

AJ Natalia Pochaeva Russia

AK Julia Rogozina Russia

AL Vladimir Stekliannikov Russia

AM Vadim Shumov Russia

AN Olga Shumova Russia

AO Irina Shchepletsova Russia

AP Sergey Zhupilov Russia

AQ Yulia Burenicheva Russia

AR Olesya Samsonova Russia

AS Sebastian Alzogaray Agrentina

AT Juan Manuel Rosales Agrentina

AU Liza Rosales Agrentina

AV Olga Loginova Russia

AW Sofia Seminskaya Russia

AX Annelys Perez Castillo Cuba

AY Mouaze Konate France

AZ Eduardo Luis Madrazo Cuba

BA Vlad Kuzmin Russia

BB Anton Scherbak Russia

T&S MOSCOW, 2017 FEBRUARY 18-19



L-A Scholarship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

1 181 Ekaterina Osadchaia Evgenii Nikitin (1/1/1/1/1) Atmosfera, Moscow, Russia

2 169 Natalia Kuklina Evgenii Lekh (2/2/2/2/2) M Zvezda, Moscow, Russia

3 195 Elena Glukhovskaia Igor Potovin (3/3/3/3/3) Liniia tantca, Moscow, Russia

4 108 Olga Otchainova Ruslan Bektimirov (5/4/4/4/4) GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

5 175 Olga Tedikova Rodion Mishenev (4/5/5/5/5) Russkii Stil, St.-Petersburg, Russia

L-B Scholarship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

1 210 Marina Siniavskaia Dmitrii Smirnov (1/1/2/1/2) Russian Federation

2 207 Irina Bureeva Anton Silantev (2/3/1/2/1) Gravitatciia, Moscow, Russia

3 119 Anna Pechenova Filipp Borisenok (3/2/3/3/3) Tango Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

4 199 Alena Remizova Vladimir Rudko (4/5/4/4/5) _____, Moscow, Russia

5 187 Kseniia Klimova Konstantin Oshashin (5/4/5/5/4) _____, Nizhniy Novgorod, Russia

6 139 Iuliia Nagornaia Maksim Zaverkin (6/6/6/6/6) Shkola tantca M. Borgolyshkinskogo, Yaroslavl, Russia

L-A Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

1 134 Daria Pechatnikova Mikhail Efimov (1/1/1/2/1) GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia

2 194 Anastasiia Morales-EskomiliaAleksandr Porozov (2/2/3/1/2) _____, Moscow, Russia

3 110 Marina Maksimova Kirill Belorukov (3/3/2/3/4) _____, Moscow, Russia

4 166 Irina Nikolaeva Anton Lam-Viri (4/4/4T/4/3) _____, Moscow, Russia

5 231 Irina Kamynina Timur Iusupov (5/5/6/6/5) _____, Moscow, Russia

6 130 Iuliia Murnukova Roman Denisenko (6/6/4T/5/6) _____, Moscow, Russia

L-B Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

1 225 Svetlana Mukhametshina Aleksandr Chesnokov (1/1/1/1/1) _____, Moscow, Russia

2 152 Elena Volchkova Sergei Kolesnikov (2/2/2/2/2) Dance Studio Sputnik, Moscow, Russia

3 138 Anna Prokopenkova Sergei Zhurkin (4/3/4/4/3) _____, Moscow, Russia

4 131 Marina Shcherbakova Vitalii Didenko (3/4/3/5/5) _____, Moscow, Russia

5 165 Liliana Bolshunova Ilia Kutcenko (5/5/5/3/4) GallaDance Zhukovka, Moscow, Russia

6 118 Alla Iakusheva Mikhail Borgolyshkinskii (6/6/6/6/6) Shkola tantca M. Borgolyshkinskogo, Yaroslavl, Russia

L-C Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

1 118 Alla Iakusheva Mikhail Borgolyshkinskii (1T/1/2/2/1) Shkola tantca M. Borgolyshkinskogo, Yaroslavl, Russia

2 186 Elena Nefedova Georgii Osadchii (1T/2/1/1/2) _____, Moscow, Russia

L-A Scholarship Arg. Tango Salon (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

1 164 Olga Kravtcova Sergei Kurkatov (1/1/1) GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

2 105 Elena Tikhonova Dmitrii Astafev (2/3/2) GallaDance Olimpiiskii, Moscow, Russia

3 219 Susanna Dzhivelegova Nikolai Fanagin (3/4/3) GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

4 104 Irina Liangasova Norair Arakelian (4/2/5) GallaDance Liubimov, Perm, Russia

5 179 Liudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyi (5/5/4) Russian Federation

6 209 Ella Belykh Artem Smirnov (6/6/6) GallaDance Liubimov, Perm, Russia

L-B Scholarship Arg. Tango Salon (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

1 105 Iuliia Mets Dmitrii Astafev (1/1/1) GallaDance Olimpiiskii, Moscow, Russia

2 219 Susanna Dzhivelegova Nikolai Fanagin (4/3/2) GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

3 164 Irina Nikolova Sergei Kurkatov (2/2/6) GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

4 217 Lina Konkova Denis Tiagunov (5/4/4) GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg, Russia

5 179 Liudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyi (3/5/5) Russian Federation

6 209 Ella Belykh Artem Smirnov (6/6/3) GallaDance Liubimov, Perm, Russia

L-A Scholarship Arg. Tango Free Style (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

1 219 Susanna Dzhivelegova Nikolai Fanagin (1/1/1) GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

2 105 Anna Potashova Dmitrii Astafev (3/2/2) GallaDance Olimpiiskii, Moscow, Russia

3 164 Olga Kravtcova Sergei Kurkatov (4/3/3) GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

4 180 Iuliia Mets Dmitrii Nesterov (2/5/4) GallaDance Monarkh Tcentr, Moscow, Russia

5 104 Tatiana Martiusheva Norair Arakelian (5/4/5) GallaDance Liubimov, Perm, Russia

6 209 Irina Kuznetcova Artem Smirnov (6/6/6) GallaDance Liubimov, Perm, Russia



L-B Scholarship Arg. Tango Free Style (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

1 219 Susanna Dzhivelegova Nikolai Fanagin (1/1/1) GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

2 180 Iuliia Mets Dmitrii Nesterov (4/2/2) GallaDance Monarkh Tcentr, Moscow, Russia

3 164 Bela Elenport Sergei Kurkatov (2/3/3) GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

4 104 Tatiana Martiusheva Norair Arakelian (3/4/4) GallaDance Liubimov, Perm, Russia

5 217 Lina Konkova Denis Tiagunov (5/5/6) GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg, Russia

6 204 Natalia Karabach Aleksandr Sergeev (6/6/5) GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

7 209 Irina Kuznetcova Artem Smirnov (7/7/7) GallaDance Liubimov, Perm, Russia

L-A Scholarship Am Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

1 234 Olga Krasnianskaia Eldar Dzhafarov (2/1/1/2) GallaDance Zhukovka, Moscow, Russia

2 204 Alena Remizova Aleksandr Sergeev (1/2/2/1) GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

3 164 Olga Suffi Sergei Kurkatov (3/3/3/3) GallaDance WTC, Moscow, Russia

4 151 Olga Blagodatskikh Aleksei Kolesnikov (4/4/4/4) Russian Federation

L-A Scholarship Caribbean Mix Line Style (Merengue/Cha Cha Cha/Bachata/Salsa)

1 161 Olga Kravtcova Aleksandr Kuznetcov (1/1/1/1) GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia

2 158 Elena Glushkova Igor Krapotkin (2/2/3/3T) GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg, Russia

3 134 Daria Pechatnikova Mikhail Efimov (3/3/4/2) GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia

4 212 Elena Dukhovnaia Leonid Sukhonosov (4/4/2/3T) Shkola tantcev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia

5 149 Nina Obukhova Kirill Kirilenko (5/5/5/5) Russian Federation

L-B Scholarship Caribbean Mix Line Style (Merengue/Cha Cha Cha/Bachata/Salsa)

1 212 Elena Dukhovnaia Leonid Sukhonosov (1/1/1/1) Shkola tantcev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia

2 222 Natalia Vlasova Aleksandr Frolov (2/3/2/2) _____, Moscow, Russia

3 226 Svetlana Kozharinova Aleksandr Shabalkin (4/2/4/5) GallaDance Monarkh Tcentr, Moscow, Russia

4 154 Liliia Muratova German Konstantc (3/6/3/4) GallaDance Agidel, Ufa, Russia

5 120 Ekaterina Cherevik Sergei Botia (5/4/5/3) GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia

6 163 Tatiana Kositcyna Vadim Kulakov (6/5/6/6) _____, Moscow, Russia

7 228 Olga Gaziullina Aleksei Shershnev (7/7/7/7) GallaDance Agidel, Ufa, Russia

L-A Scholarship Caribbean Mix Cuban Style (Merengue/Cha Cha Cha/Bachata/Salsa)

1 104 Viktoriia Przhedetckaia Norair Arakelian (1/2/1/2) GallaDance Liubimov, Perm, Russia

2 116 Anna Potashova Sergei Bobkov (2/1/2/1) GallaDance RIO, Rostov-na-Donu, Russia

3 158 Elena Glushkova Igor Krapotkin (3/4/3/3) GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg, Russia

4 200 Aleksandra Osipova Anton Riabtcev (4/3/4/5) GallaDance Monarkh Tcentr, Moscow, Russia

5 105 Anastasiia Nikanova Dmitrii Astafev (5/5/5/4) GallaDance Olimpiiskii, Moscow, Russia

L-B Scholarship Caribbean Mix Cuban Style (Merengue/Cha Cha Cha/Bachata/Salsa)

1 209 Evgeniia Varnavskaia Artem Smirnov (1/1/1/1) GallaDance Liubimov, Perm, Russia

2 222 Natalia Vlasova Aleksandr Frolov (2/3/3/2) _____, Moscow, Russia

3 154 Liliia Muratova German Konstantc (3/2/2/3T) GallaDance Agidel, Ufa, Russia

4 163 Tatiana Kositcyna Vadim Kulakov (4/4/4/3T) _____, Moscow, Russia

L-A Scholarship Caribbean Mix Free Style (Merengue/Cha Cha Cha/Bachata/Salsa)

1 134 Daria Pechatnikova Mikhail Efimov (2/1/3/1) GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia

2 104 Viktoriia Przhedetckaia Norair Arakelian (1/2/2/3) GallaDance Liubimov, Perm, Russia

3 116 Anna Potashova Sergei Bobkov (3/3/1/2) GallaDance RIO, Rostov-na-Donu, Russia

4 158 Elena Glushkova Igor Krapotkin (5T/5/5/4) GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg, Russia

5 149 Nina Obukhova Kirill Kirilenko (4/6/4/6) Russian Federation

6 222 Natalia Vlasova Aleksandr Frolov (5T/4/6/5) _____, Moscow, Russia

L- Lindy Hop - Scholarship (SLH/MLH/FLH)

1 127 Svetlana Kurashova Ivan Gorbanev (1/1/1) GallaDance Liubimov, Perm, Russia


